P08000108730

(Requestor's Name)				
•				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Only) Charles Elph Hollowy				
PICK-UP . WAIT MAIL				
·····				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
•				
Outfield Outlier				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
· ·				
· ·				
,				

Office Use Only



000138721220

12/15/08--01008--006 **78.75





COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 6L Professional Services, Inc.				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	₹ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Lawrence J. Bondonese, JR. Name (Printed or typed)				
P.O. BOX 530054 Address			<u>-</u>	
Lake Park, Florida 33403 City, State & Zip				
561-718-170) Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

•	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pro	offit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	DEC 15 PH
GL Professional Services, Inc.	2 ° ''' 4 *4 *4 *4
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 9140 Syntemace Circle Unit "B" Le PO BOX 530054 Lake Park FT. 334	ake Paric, Florida 33403 103
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Provide services in the Janitotial	loccition to also to arravide
frovide services in the Janitorial C services in the party & events fiel	d (any arday cawful Bus.)
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	:TORS
Lawrence J. Bondonese, JR. fre	sident 9140 Sunterrace Circle Unit "B" Lake Park Fl
Ingracia C. Belmontes Vice Presiden	+ 9140 Suntervace Circle 33403
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptate)	Unit"B" Lake Park F1. 33403
lawrence J. Bondonese, JR.	
9140 Suntervace Circle Unit B Lake Park, Florida 33403 <u>ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Lawrence J. Bondonese, JR.	
9140 Sunterrace Circle Unit B Lake Park Florida 33403	***********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent.	
	12/12/2008
Signature/Registered Agent	<u>12/12/2008</u> Date 12/12/2008
	12/12/2008
Signature/Incorporator	Date